Think ahead.

450304

Tork Heavy-Duty Paper Wiper, Giant Roll

Tork Heavy-Duty Paper Wiper is our toughest multipurpose paper wiper. It absorbs both oil and water
efficiently, features high durability and remains strong even when wet. It can be used in the Tork Floor and
Wall Stand dispensers, designed for safety, efficiency and reliability. The easy load and tear off features lets
you dispense the amount of material needed with one hand.

. Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt
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Think ahead.
Pro_d uct & System
Shipping data wi
Roll width
11.1in
Ply
1
Color
Blue
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 10073286624632
Packaging material Roll
Pieces 800
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 12.8 b
Height 11in
Length 15in
Width 15in
Net Weight 1161b
Volume 1.56 ft3
Compatible products
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6520281 6521281
Tork Wall Stand

Tork Floor Stand
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Quality
Advanced

Number of sheets
800

Print
No

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286624632

Carton

800 (1 CON)

131b
12in
16in
16in
116 Ib

1.63 ft3

Roll length
800 ft

Sheet legth
12in

Number of sheets
800

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540845228

48 (48 TRP)
6

8

613.77 Ib
94in

46in

31lin
556.46 b

78.42 ft3



