



450304

Tork Heavy-Duty Paper Wiper, Giant Roll

Tork Heavy-Duty Paper Wiper is our toughest multipurpose paper wiper. It absorbs both oil and water efficiently, features high durability and remains strong even when wet. It can be used in the Tork Floor and Wall Stand dispensers, designed for safety, efficiency and reliability. The easy load and tear off features lets you dispense the amount of material needed with one hand.

• Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt



Product & Shipping data

System W1

Roll width 11.1 in

Color Blue

Ply

Quality Advanced

Number of sheets 800

Print No

Roll length 800 ft

Sheet legth 12 in

Number of sheets

800

Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	10073286624632	10073286624632	7322540845228
Packaging material	Roll	Carton	
Pieces	800	800 (1 CON)	48 (48 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			6
Layer per Pallet			8
Gross Weight	12.8 lb	13 lb	613.77 lb
Height	11 in	12 in	94 in
Length	15 in	16 in	46 in
Width	15 in	16 in	31 in
Net Weight	11.6 lb	11.6 lb	556.46 lb
Volume	1.56 ft3	1.63 ft3	78.42 ft3

Compatible products







6521281 Tork Wall Stand